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Table V.—Allowances in the Nature of Salary provided in the Public Service List,
31/3/15, in addition to Classified Salaries.

44

Board and Lodging. House. Lodging. Miscellaneous.
Department.

No. l Amount. No. Amount. !No. i Amount.
l

No. j Amount.

i I

Agriculture
Audit

£ £ £
259
82

401
190

£

Customs
Defence
Dominion Laboratory
Education
Friendly Societies
Government Insurance
Immigration
Internal Affairs

,, Relieving Stall'

104

13
4

22
10

15
8

25
1
4

35
28

9
15
11

1
36

300
134
449

18
87

783
544
171
264
207

18
601

6*

j ustice
Labour
Land and Deeds
Land and Income
Land Settlement
Lands and Survey

26

I 2020 28
66
51

2

l,050f
6,650}

435§
20||

,,
Marine 6 88

Mental Hospitals
Mines
Native
Patents
Pensions
Public, Health
Public Service Commissioner ..
Public Service Superannuation
Public Trust
Public Works
Registrar-General
Stamps
State Advances
State Fire
Tourist, &c.
Treasury
Valuation

13 i,850
5050 5

9
1
5
2
2
1

32
39

5
1
6
3
6
7
4

85
152

18
100
35
41
18

594
586
85
18

108
64

103
106
67

3 130

!

Totals 17 2,084 3 96 371 6,776 148 8,161

* Bicycle allowance. 3orse an. cycle. J Iquipme it. §81tation. || Signalling.
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