$\rm \ddot{T}_{ABLE}$ V.—Allowances in the Nature of Salary provided in the Public Service List, 31/3/15, in addition to Classified Salaries.

Department.			Board and Lodging.		House.		Lodging.		Miscellaneous.	
			No.	Amount.	No.	Amount.	No.	Amount.	No.	Amount
				£		£		£		£
Agriculture							13	259		
Audit							4	82		
Cu st oms			1	104			22	401		
Defence							10	190		
Dominion Laborato	$\mathbf{r}\mathbf{y}$							1	1	- 6
Education							15	300		. ,
Friendly Societies							8	134		
Government In s ura	nce						25	449		
Immigration							1	18		
Internal Affairs							4	87		
,, Rel					35	783				
Justice					1	26	2 8	544		
Labour						1	9	171		
Land and Deeds							15	264		
Land and Income							11	207		
Land Settlement							1	18		
Lands and Survey					1	20	36	601	28	1,050
,,									66	6,650
Marine							6	88	51	435
,,									2	20
Mental Hospitals			13	1,850			i			
Mines					1	50	5	85		
Native							9	152		
Patents			1				ì	18		
Pensions							5	100		1
Public Health							2	35	•	• • •
Public Service Com	mission						2	41		
Public Service Superannuation							1	18		
Public Trust			::		• • •		32	594		
Public Works		• •	3	130	• •		39	586		
Registrar-General				100			5	85	• •	
Stamps			::				1	18	• •	
State Advances							6	108		
State Fire			::				3	64	• •	
Tourist, &c.		• • •	::	::			6	103		
Treasury			1			• • •	7	106	• •	
Valuation	• •	• • •					4	67		
Totals			17	2,084	3	96	371	6,776	148	8,161

^{*} Bicycle allowance.

[†] Horse and cycle.

[‡] Equipment.

[§] Station.

^{||} Signalling.